P
o
rtab
le H
ard D
rives
My Passport™ Elite™
Portable Hard Drives

My Passport Elite Portable Hard Drives
Interface
USB 2.0
Dimensions
Height:	 0.59 in (15.0 mm)
Length:	 4.967 in (126.15 mm)
Width:	 3.130 in (79.5 mm)
Weight:	 0.40 lb (0.18 kg)
System Compatibility
Windows Vista/XP/2000
Mac® OS X 10.4.11+, 10.5.2+
Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware
configuration and operating system.
Capacities and Model Numbers
Titanium
250 GB   WDML2500
320 GB   WDML3200
400 GB   WDML4000
500 GB   WDML5000
Cherry Red
250 GB   WDMLRC2500
320 GB   WDMLRC3200
400 GB   WDMLRC4000
500 GB   WDMLRC5000
Limited Warranty
5 years
Kit Contents
Portable hard drive

up to
114,000
up to
 142,000
62,000 80,000 100,000 125,000
100 100 100 200
Hours
Photos
Songs
or or or
or or or
Here are some examples of how much you can store.
or
or
Bronze
250 GB   WDMLZ2500
320 GB   WDMLZ3200
400 GB   WDMLZ4000
500 GB   WDMLZ5000
Westminster Blue
250 GB   WDMLB2500
320 GB   WDMLB3200
400 GB   WDMLB4000
500 GB   WDMLB5000
Available in Westminster Blue,
Cherry Red, Bronze, and Titanium.
Capacities and colors vary by region.
Examples of the number of photos, songs, videos, and any other files that can be stored on a hard drive are